
Period Start Date Period End Date Due Date Pay Date Pay Day

6/3/2023 6/30/2023 7/7/2023 7/31/2023 Monday

7/1/2023 8/4/2023 8/11/2023 8/31/2023 Thursday

8/5/2023 9/1/2023 9/8/2023 9/29/2023 Friday

9/2/2023 9/29/2023 10/6/2023 10/31/2023 Tuesday

9/30/2023 10/27/2023 11/3/2023 11/30/2023 Thursday

10/28/2023 11/24/2023 12/1/2023 12/29/2023 Friday

11/25/2023 12/29/2023 1/5/2024 1/31/2024 Wednesday

12/30/2023 2/2/2024 2/9/2024 2/29/2024 Thursday

2/3/2024 3/1/2024 3/8/2024 3/29/2024 Friday

3/2/2024 4/5/2024 4/12/2024 4/30/2024 Tuesday

4/6/2024 5/3/2024 5/10/2024 5/31/2024 Friday

5/4/2024 5/31/2024 6/7/2024 6/28/2024 Friday

Reminder – WCSS employee number must be included on all payroll and benefit information submitted.

All payroll information must be compiled, verified, approved and sent to the Payroll Office by 4:00 p.m. on the Due Date shown in the chart.

Information/time received after the DUE DATE will be processed in the following month’s payroll check.

Email billy.gorr@white.k12.ga.us for questions or clarification regarding these dates or procedures.

Thank you for your prompt submissions!
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